1/27/2020

CASE NUMBER:

Service Notice For Case: 19-0314-GA-UEX

19-0314-GA-UEX

CASE DESCRIPTION: Pike Natural Gas Company
DATE OF SERVICE: JAN 2 8 20628
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: __: /- 3/ 073

Sign Here: m

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

PIKE NATURAL GAS COMPANY NONE

ANDREW G. DUCKWORTH

4100 HOLIDAY ST, N.W.

SUITE 201

CANTON,OH 44718

Phone:330-498-9130 EX 306

Fax:

Emai: ADUCKWORTH@UTILITYPIELINELTD.COM 4 ‘3 !
T
oy

ATTORNEY S0y
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY L3 Y 3,
none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs. o ,; 53
Ohio Attorney General ~; d }}.
180 East Broad Street ‘ r) (3 9
Columbus,OH 43215 5 :} :‘) 5
Phone:614-466-4395 PR
Email: Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us & cj; 9
none *Spencer, Ken M. 48 E.j
Armstrong & Okey, Inc. R
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor 5 : cj fj‘!
Columbus,OH 43215 2 8 Ii ii
Phone:614-224-9481 o888
Fax:614-224-5724 fga e
Email:kspencer@aando.com
none
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*Chilcote, Heather A

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
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nonec

none

none
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Service Notice For Case: 19-0314-GA-UEX

Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

*Locke, Ryker J. Mr.
Utility Pipeline Ltd.
4100 Holiday St. NW Suite 201

Canton,OH 44718
Phone:(330)498-9130
Email:rlocke@utilitypipelineltd.com

*Staff, Docketing

Docketing

180 East Broad Street

11th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com
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